James & Nicholson

JN887 Work Overalls - SOLID -

JAMES &
nicHOoLsOon

by daityec

Available colours

Weightin g
VPE
(Pcs. per inner packaging

/ pcs. per outer packaging

Measurements in cm
1/2 chest

front length from
shoulder

sleeve length

1/2 hip

length of side

Available colours

. carbon (425U)

50
1327 g
1/20

50
61,00 cm
54,00 cm

66,50 cm
59,00 cm
112,00 cm

Professional work overalls in 'classic' look with high-quality
details

Durable, hard-wearing mixed fabrics

Elastic band and movement pleat at the back

Reinforced knee area

Tearproof triple stitched seam

Concealed two-way-zip

2 front pockets, 2 back pockets with pocket flap, several tool pockets
ruler pocket, zipped pocket, mobile phone pocket

2 breast pockets with pocket pouch sewn on only on one side to
facilitate decoration

Reflective elements (without protective function/no PPE) on pockets,
shoulders, at the back and on pants

Zips: YKK

Washable at 60°C and suitable for tumble drying

Fabric: Outer fabric (260 g/m?): 65%

polyester, 35% cotton
Country of origin: Volksrepublik China
Customs tariff number: 62113310

Care instructions:

EXAA®

58 60

1395¢g 1420 g
1/20 1/20

58 60

70,00 cm 73,00 cm
56,00 cm 56,50 cm
67,50 cm 67,50 cm
67,00 cm 69,00 cm
116,00 cm 117,00 cm

. dark-royal (287U)

. navy (296C)



Features

OEKO-TEX® Standard 100

OEKO-Tex® CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES STANDARD 100 15.0.70467 HOHENSTEIN HTTI Tested for harmful
substances. www.oeko-tex.com/standard100
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