James & Nicholson JN887 Work Overalls - SOLID -



Professional work overalls in 'classic' look with high-quality details

Durable, hard-wearing mixed fabrics Elastic band and movement pleat at the back Reinforced knee area Tearproof triple stitched seam Concealed two-way-zip 2 front pockets, 2 back pockets with pocket flap, several tool pockets ruler pocket, zipped pocket, mobile phone pocket 2 breast pockets with pocket pouch sewn on only on one side to facilitate decoration Reflective elements (without protective function/no PPE) on pockets, shoulders, at the back and on pants Zips: YKK Washable at 60°C and suitable for tumble drying

 Fabric:
 Outer fabric (260 g/m²): 65% polyester, 35% cotton

 Country of origin:
 Volksrepublik China

Customs tariff number:

62113310

Care instructions:



Available colours

	50	58	60
Weight in g	1327 g	1395 g	1420 g
VPE	1/20	1/20	1/20
(Pcs. per inner packaging			
/ pcs. per outer packaging			

Measurements in cm	50	58	60
1/2 chest	61,00 cm	70,00 cm	73,00 cm
front length from shoulder	54,00 cm	56,00 cm	56,50 cm
sleeve length	66,50 cm	67,50 cm	67,50 cm
1/2 hip	59,00 cm	67,00 cm	69,00 cm
length of side	112,00 cm	116,00 cm	117,00 cm

Available colours

carbon (425U)

dark-royal (287U)

navy (296C)



OEKO-TEX® Standard 100

OEKO-Tex® CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES STANDARD 100 15.0.70467 HOHENSTEIN HTTI Tested for harmful substances. www.oeko-tex.com/standard100

Stand: 01.05.2024 - 04:59:19